
Association Abbreviation Contact Name Phone Email
Baby Roadrunners Roadrunners Melvin Tate 865-384-4408 melvin.tate40@gmail.com

Kenny Jones kwjones999@yahoo.com
Bearden Josh Lovett 865-712-5842 joshrlovett@gmail.com

Carter Adam Brown 865-257-4175 adam.brown3013@icloud.com

Catholic David Cook 865-755-5767 knoxvillecyf@gmail.com

Center City CCYSP Marlond Mason 865-692-7544 mjmason74@gmail.com

Central Casson Jackson-Garrison 865-309-2837 cnj322@gmail.com

Christian Academy CAK Rob Voigt 865-560-6088 volgtrobertf@gmail.com

East Knoxville EKAA William Anderson III 865-388-5249 williamathe3@gmail.com

Farragut/CBFO Farragut Jason Martin (865) 256-4100 farragutyouthfootball@gmail.com  

First Baptist Academy FBA Danny Stewart (865) 621-3038 stew4256@yahoo.com

Gibbs Johnny Brewton 865-680-2664 jbrewton444444@gmail.com

Grace Christian Nathan Guy 865-978-1445 graceyouthfootball@gracebc.org

Halls Don Starnes 865-382-7992 don2869@att.net
Jake Bishop jake.bishop12@gmail.com

Hardin Valley HV Chuck Clevenger 865-924-2795 hvys9@comcast.net

Karns Kevin Bridges 865-973-4120 krb25michigan@yahoo.com

Knoxville Falcons Falcons Robert Stokes 865-382-0507 rstokes01@hotmail.com

New Breed LaTonya Henry 865-661-4829 lwashburn21@gmail.com

Powell Blaine Haston 423-710-5950 rbhaston@gmail.com
South-Doyle S.Doyle Mike Hawkins 865-300-0610 mhawkins4646@gmail.com

West John Harrison 423-646-8162 jsharrison2006@yahoo.com
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Table 1

		2018 KMYFL COMMISSIONER CONTACT LIST

		Association		Contact Name		Phone		Email

		Baby Roadrunners		Melvin Tate		865-384-4408		melvin.tate40@gmail.com

				Kenny Jones				kwjones999@yahoo.com

		Bearden		Josh Lovett		865-712-5842		joshrlovett@gmail.com

		Carter		Melvin Burns		865-405-4487		cyfahornets@gmail.com http://www.carteryouthfootball.com/

		Catholic		David Cook				knoxvillecyf@gmail.com

		Center City		Marlond Mason		865-692-7544		mjmason74@gmail.com

		Central Youth		Josh Paris		865-809-6082		jparisgyaa@yahoo.com

		Christian Academy		Brad Scrivner		865-806-5557		scrivnerba1@gmail.com

		East Knoxville		William Anderson III		865-388-5249		williamathe3@gmail.com

		Farragut		Jason Martin		(865) 256-4100		farragutyouthfootball@gmail.com  

		First Baptist Academy		Danny Stewart		(865) 621-3038		stew4256@yahoo.com

		Gibbs		Johnny Brewton		865-680-2664		jbrewton444444@gmail.com

		Grace Christian		Nathan Guy		865-978-1445		graceyouthfootball@gracebc.org

		Halls		Don Starnes		865-382-7992		don2869@att.net

				Jake Bishop				jake.bishop12@gmail.com

								http://www.hallspark.org

		Hardin Valley		Chuck Clevenger		865-924-2795		hvys9@comcast.net

		Hornet Youth		Suzannah Cannon				sbcannon@boschlawfirm.com  

		Karns		Randy Garrett		865-924-9892		randon5@comcast.net

				Al McDuffie		865-210-5910		amcduffie@ups.com

		Knoxville Christian		English Standifer		(865) 850-0800		estandifer.dreamelite@gmail.com

		Knoxville Falcons		Larry Cox		865-216-1065		larrygibbscox@aol.com

		New Breed		LaTonya Washburn		865-661-4829		lwashburn21@gmail.com

		Oak Ridge		Garrett Miller		865.482.4433 club		Gmiller@bgccv.org

		865.712.6598 cell

		Powell		Blaine Haston		423-710-5950		rbhaston@gmail.com

		Seymour		BO Bogardus		865-389-1338		bo@castletn.com

		South-Doyle		Matt Hull		865-742-1996		davidmhull@hotmail.com

		South Knoxville		Julia Weissinger		865-406-1048		weissingerj@comcast.net

		West		John Harrison		423-646-8162		jsharrison2006@yahoo.com
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